
5/27/2026

15/27/2026 © 2025 Jost



5/27/2026

25/27/2026 © 2025 Jost



5/27/2026

35/27/2026 © 2025 Jost



5/27/2026

45/27/2026 © 2025 Jost

Description DXL

Part assemblies 4th service, SelectoFix

PosPartNo NameQty Specifications

60020179 4th service, SelectoFix1 PCS

25004919 Screw MC6S M8x162

55011553 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king2

660032063 Cable 4th service. (replaces 60015907)1

75006002 Screw MVBF 10x304

85011554 Nut Loc-King M105

960014337 Screw M10x70 MVBF1

1060014154 Bracket1

1160019369 Hose cover1

124501105 Block cpl 4th service, Replaces 60011052, 01/03/2019
00:00:00

1

131120011 Adaptor R1/2"-R3/8"1

141120158 Adaptor R 1/2” - R 3/8”1

155013853 Dowty washer Tredo 1/2", Part is included in kit 60007907
Hose cpl., 9032177 Hose cpl.

4

1660014257 Adaptor 90º2

175022157 Washer, red1

185022159 Washer, blue1

195044131 Quick Coupling R 1/2"2

2110550369 Selecto Fix, Lower part1

2360014360 Hose 3/8" L=1880 1/2GRLMA - 3/8G90LMA2 PCS

2460014375 Hose 3/8" L=350 3/8GRLMA - 3/8G90LMA1

2560014364 Hose 3/8" L=640 3/8G90LMA - 3/8G90LMA1

2660013896 Bracket1

2760013895 Bracket1

295004061 Screw MC6S M8x202


